RELLO-BILT SERIES 75

s
i ;IgjﬁE c;F
- (@360
L 1 2-36C
5 368
. 2 B
oot o D : El | Ji36a |
=43 N g8 : ’
g 451 ST ¥

OFFSET DISC

33 :
@'" : 16
Pag ) f.%]‘;%:& t 27
33 S “-\;im 23
30 -h:h"'*a. AT 12?
I 29

HARROW

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION 112 16 18 20
oo 0511067671 | 01 01 01 01
02 | 0511066912 - 01 00 00 09
= 0501066626 IFRONT GANG CARRIER 100 03 G0 OO
04 | 0501066686 .FRONT GANG CARRIER ‘6o 00 01 09
T 0501066688 IFRONT GANG CARRIER {00 06 00 01
06 i 0511066913 5_ 01 00 00 6O
07 . 0501066627 'REAR GANG CARRIER jao 01 GO 00
02 0501066687 iREAR GANG CARRIER 60 00 D1 00
09 E 0501066689 REAR GANG CARRIER 100 00 00 01
g 0501010098 i3/4" X 2" BOLT 08 08 Q8 08
sz 0501010322 FLAT WASHER 08 08 08 16
12 05030310023 13/4" SPRING WASHER 08 08 08 08
13 0503010014 (3/4" NUT [08 0z 08 08
14 | 0501024072 : 102 00 00 €0
4A . 0511012600 102 00 00 00
15 0501024882 r 00 02 00 00
154 0511010225 11-1/2" X 68" AXIE c:u::r 02 0G 00
6 0501024880 00 00 02 00
16A 0511010230 ©  {1-1/2" X 77" AXLE éfs::.c:} 09 02 00
B | 0501024883 100 00 00 02
17A 0511012602 i1-1/2" X 86" AXLE :ic:ra 00 8G 02




18 0502010621 '8.8" 1-1/2" SPACER {06 08 10 12
T 0502043030 7725MM X 1.1/2" RD. OiL BATH BEARING D4 06 06 06
20 0602027328 | o6 08 00 00
21 | 0601027291 ' 06 08 00 00
. e 0602030419 124" X 4,75 NOTCHED DISC BLADE 200 08 00 90

23 | 0601031114 24" X 4,75 PLAIN DISC BLADE 00 08 0a 00

24 . 0602029390 100 00 09 00
25 0601029390 ' 00 00 09 00

26 0602029314 5 106 00 03 00

27 0601029302 00 00 09 00

28 0602030419 124" X 4,75 NOTCHED D1SC BLADE 00 00 09 10

29 0601031114 24" X 4,75 PLAIN DISC BLADE 00 00 03 10

3¢ 0502010871 '1-1/2" EXTERNAL AXLE WASHER 02 0z 02 02
© 51 . 0502010872 [1-1/2" INNER AXLE WASHER 102 02 02 02

32 ¢ 0501010110 11.1/2" NUT 04 04 D4 04
33 0501018592 f1-5/8" 2.4" NUT LOCK 05 04 C4 04
N 0501066629 :FRONT SCRAPER GHD b3 04 05 06

35 0501066630 [REAR SCRAPER GHD 03 04 05 08
36 . 0501048788 I5/8° X 2-1/2" BOLT ASSY 08 17 12 12

36A | 0501014177 i5/8" X 2-1/2" BOLT o8 12 12 12

368 0501010947 5/8" SQUARE WASHER 08 12 12 12

36C 0501012140 FLAT WASHER 08 12 12 12
. 36D 0503011445 '5/8" SPRING WASHER 08 12 12 12

36E | 0503010013 5/8" NUT 08 1z 12 12
37 0 0503010920 [1/2" X 1.1/2" BOLT 6 08 10 12

38 0511017302 [FLAT WASHER 06 08 10 12
35 T 0503010019 1/2" SPRING WASHER f06 08 10 12
T a0 7 0503010060 1/2° NUT 06 06 10 12
© 41 0503011267 15/8" X 1.1/2" BOLT 04 04 04 04

42 0503010027 15/8" SPRING WASHER ‘04 04 04 04

43 0501012140 IFLAT WASHER 0¢ 04 04 04

44 0503010013 5/8% NUT 04 04 04 04

45 , 0511011887 ‘COUPLING SHAFT 01 01 o1 01
. 46 0521010578 i0.9" X 4.3" COUPLING SHAFT o1 01 01 o1
47 | 0503030085 'LOCK PIN '02 02 0z 02
48 0541015542 02 02 02 02

4a 0503030430 17/16 X 2" PIN LOCK 04 04 04 04
50 | 0511017480 IFLAT WASHER ‘62 02 0z 02

51 0501012916 [FLAT WASHER 102 02 02 02

52 0501011432 i1-1/2" AND 1-5/8 GANG BOLT WRENCH 102 0z 02 02

53 | 0501068273 {5/8" WRENCH fo1 o1 01 01

54 0501061609 {3/4" WRENCH 01 01 o1 o1




	1
	2

